Iowa State (4-4) -vs- UNI (1-7)
9/20/2013 at Waterloo,IA (CVSC)

Date: 9/20/2013 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Atendance; 286 o
Officials: Referee, Jeremy Schroeder Asst. Referee, Tyler UNI 0 0
Turner Jennifer Dunn Scorer, Cole Bair
Iowa State 2 UNI O
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters
F 2 Willer, Koree 3 1 1 0 47 D 3 Welch, Maddie 0 0O 0 O 90
MF 8 Green, Erin 1 1 0 O 44 D 6 Gallagher, Morgan 0 0O 0 O 90
D 9 Camy, Kourtney 1 1 1 0 90 MF 10 Dale, Annie 0 0O 0 O 90
MF 10 Goldstein, Emily 5 1 0 O 54 M 12 Fuller, Caitlyn 0 0O 0 O 54
MF 11 Roeling, Lauren 1 0O 0 O 69 M 15 Frerichs, Liz 0 0O 0 O 45
D 13 Reyes, Jessica 1 1 0 1 79 M 16 Riley, Maggie 0 0O 0 O 45
D 14 Skitt, Meredith 2 0 0 O 69 D 22 Copley, Sam 0 0 0 O 90
F 16 Dominguez, Jennifer 4 1 0 O 56 F 23 CLARK,BRADY 0 0O 0 O 81
MF 23 Williamson, Alyssa 0 0 0 O 90 D 24 BRANDT,MARY 0 0 0 O 90
GK 32 Jobe, Maddie 0 0 0 O 90 D 25 Witt, Katie 0 0 0 O 90
D 33 Albert, Haley 1 1 0 O 75 GK 30 Postel, Nicole 0 0O 0 O 69
Substitutes
3 Potterveld, Susie 1 0 0 0 46 0 BLUNT,WHITNEY 0 0 0 0 21
6 Morgan, Brittany 1 1 0 O 36 9 Clark, Claire 0 0O 0 O 47
12 Ott, Madi 0 0O 0 O 21 14 McHugh, Sarah 0 0 0 O 45
15 McAleer, Mia 0 0 0 O 17 26 Nieland, Amber 0 0 0 O 9
17 Bruckman, Maggie 1 1 0 O 21 29 McKinnie, Alison 0 0O 0 ©O 34
18 Womack, Hayley 0 0O 0 O 43 Totals 0 0 0 O 990
19 Moore, Danielle 0 0O 0 O 11
21 Schmidt, Adalie 0 0 0 O 17
27 Kucera, Theresa 0 0 o0 o 15 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 22 9 2 1 990 30 Postel, Nicole 90:00 2 7
Totals 2 7
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
32 Jobe, Maddie 90:00 0 0
Totals 0 0
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Iowa State 13 9 22 Iowa State 2 7
UNI 0 0 0 UNI 0 0 0
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Iowa State 0 0 0 Iowa State 6 10
UNI 4 3 7 UNI 1 3 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by ISU Willer, Koree (FIRST GOAL),
10:46 ISU Willer, Koree Reyes, Jessica Assist by Reyes, Jessica.
66:27 ISU Camy, Kourtney GOAL by ISU Camy, Kourtney.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
00:00
00:00
05:26
10:05
10:38
10:46

14:43
16:02
17:11
19:25
19:34

22:52
24:48
24:53
24:53
25:38

26:49
27:54
27:54
27:54
30:24
30:24
30:24
31:04
31:46
36:15

40:48
41:07
43:05
43:44

45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00

45:00

53:58
54:28

59:47
64:30
64:30
64:43

66:27

Team
ISU
UNI
ISU
ISU
ISU
ISU

Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
UNI
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
UNI
UNI
UNI
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
UNI
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu

Isu
UNI

UNI
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
UNI
Isu
Isu
UNI
UNI
Isu

Isu

Play By Play

Play

Jobe, Maddie at goalie for Iowa State.

Postel, Nicole at goalie for UNI.

Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer, SAVE Postel, Nicole.

Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily, SAVE Postel, Nicole.

Corner kick by ISU Goldstein, Emily [10:38].

GOAL by ISU Willer, Koree (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Reyes, Jessica.
Iowa State 1, UNI 0

*

Shot by ISU Green, Erin, SAVE Postel, Nicole.

Shot by ISU Willer, Koree BLOCKED.

Shot by ISU Willer, Koree WIDE LEFT.

Shot by ISU Roeling, Lauren HIGH.

UNI substitution: Clark, Claire for Riley, Maggie.

Foul on Iowa State.

Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer WIDE LEFT.

Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily WIDE RIGHT.

ISU substitution: Potterveld, Susie for Green, Erin.

UNI substitution: McHugh, Sarah for Frerichs, Liz.

Offside against UNI.

Foul on UNI.

Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily HIGH.

ISU substitution: Schmidt, Adalie for Willer, Koree.

ISU substitution: Womack, Hayley for Goldstein, Emily.

ISU substitution: Morgan, Brittany for Dominguez, Jennifer.

UNI substitution: McKinnie, Alison for Fuller, Caitlyn.

ISU substitution: Kucera, Theresa for Albert, Haley.

Shot by ISU Potterveld, Susie BLOCKED.

Shot by ISU Morgan, Brittany, SAVE Postel, Nicole.

Corner kick by ISU Womack, Hayley [31:46].

Corner kick by ISU Morgan, Brittany [36:15].

Foul on Iowa State.

Foul on Iowa State.

ISU substitution: Ott, Madi for Roeling, Lauren.

Shot by ISU Skitt, Meredith WIDE RIGHT.

Corner kick by ISU Willer, Koree [43:05].

Corner kick by ISU Willer, Koree [43:44].

Foul on Iowa State.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

For ISU: #2 Willer, Koree, #8 Green, Erin, #9 Camy, Kourtney, #10 Goldstein, Emily, #11 Roeling, Lauren, #13
Re?/es, Jessica, #14 Skitt, Meredith, #16 Dominguez, Jennifer, #23 Williamson, Alyssa, #32 Jobe, Maddie, #33 Albert,
Haley.

For UNI: #3 Welch, Maddie, #6 Gallagher, Morgan, #10 Dale, Annie, #29 McKinnie, Alison, #15 Frerichs, Liz, #16
Riley, Maggie, #22 Copley, Sam, #23 CLARK,BRADY, #24 BRANDT,MARY, #25 Witt, Katie, #30 Postel, Nicole.

For UNI: #3 Welch, Maddie, #6 Gallagher, Morgan, #10 Dale, Annie, #12 Fuller, Caitlyn, #15 Frerichs, Liz, #16
Riley, Maggie, #22 Copley, Sam, #23 CLARK,BRADY, #24 BRANDT,MARY, #25 Witt, Katie, #30 Postel, Nicole.

Foul on Iowa State.
Foul on Iowa State.
Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer WIDE RIGHT.
Shot by ISU Skitt, Meredith HIT POST.
Foul on Iowa State.
Offside against UNI.
ISU substitution: Potterveld, Susie for Green, Erin.
ISU substitution: Womack, Hayley for Willer, Koree.
UNI substitution: McHugh, Sarah for Frerichs, Liz.
Foul on UNI.
GOAL by ISU Camy, Kourtney.

Iowa State 2, UNI 0



68:56
68:56
68:56
68:35
70:45

73:19
73:19
73:27
73:51
73:08

90:00

Isu
Isu
UNI
UNI
Isu
UNI
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
UNI
Isu
Isu
UNI
Isu
UNI
Isu
Isu
Isu
Isu
0

Foul on Iowa State.

ISU substitution: Bruckman, Maggie for Skitt, Meredith.
UNI substitution: BLUNT,WHITNEY for Postel, Nicole.
UNI substitution: Clark, Claire for Fuller, Caitlyn.

Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer WIDE RIGHT.

UNI substitution: McKinnie, Alison for Riley, Maggie.
ISU substitution: Morgan, Brittany for Goldstein, Emily.
ISU substitution: McAleer, Mia for Dominguez, Jennifer.
ISU substitution: Ott, Madi for Roeling, Lauren.

Corner kick by ISU Reyes, Jessica [73:27].

Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily WIDE LEFT.

Shot by ISU Reyes, Jessica, SAVE Postel, Nicole.

Foul on UNI.

ISU substitution: Moore, Danielle for Reyes, Jessica.
Shot by ISU Albert, Haley, SAVE Postel, Nicole.

UNI substitution: Nieland, Amber for CLARK,BRADY.
Shot by ISU Bruckman, Maggie, SAVE Postel, Nicole.
Foul on UNI.

Corner kick by ISU Morgan, Brittany [85:22].

Foul on Iowa State.

Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily WIDE RIGHT.

Foul on Iowa State.

End of period [90:00].



