Iowa State (4-4) -vs- UNI (1-7) 9/20/2013 at Waterloo, IA (CVSC)

UNI 0

Date: 9/20/2013 Attendance: 288 Stadium: CVSC

Officials: Referee, Jeremy Schroeder Asst. Referee, Tyler Turner Jennifer Dunn Scorer, Cole Bair

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Iowa State	1	1	2
UNI	0	0	0

Iowa State 2

Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH S	og	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters					
F	2	Willer, Koree	3	1	1	0	47	D	3	Welch, Maddie	0	0	0	0	90
MF	8	Green, Erin	1	1	0	0	44	D	6	Gallagher, Morgan	0	0	0	0	90
D	9	Camy, Kourtney	1	1	1	0	90	MF	10	Dale, Annie	0	0	0	0	90
MF	10	Goldstein, Emily	5	1	0	0	54	М	12	Fuller, Caitlyn	0	0	0	0	54
MF	11	Roeling, Lauren	1	0	0	0	69	М	15	Frerichs, Liz	0	0	0	0	45
D	13	Reyes, Jessica	1	1	0	1	79	М	16	Riley, Maggie	0	0	0	0	45
D	14	Skitt, Meredith	2	0	0	0	69	D	22	Copley, Sam	0	0	0	0	90
F	16	Dominguez, Jennifer	4	1	0	0	56	F	23	CLARK,BRADY	0	0	0	0	81
MF	23	Williamson, Alyssa	0	0	0	0	90	D	24	BRANDT,MARY	0	0	0	0	90
GK	32	Jobe, Maddie	0	0	0	0	90	D	25	Witt, Katie	0	0	0	0	90
D	33	Albert, Haley	1	1	0	0	75	GK	30	Postel, Nicole	0	0	0	0	69
	Substitutes		Substitutes			Substitutes									
	3	Potterveld, Susie	1	0	0	0	46		0	BLUNT, WHITNEY	0	0	0	0	21
	6	Morgan, Brittany	1	1	0	0	36		9	Clark, Claire	0	0	0	0	47
	12	Ott, Madi	0	0	0	0	21		14	McHugh, Sarah	0	0	0	0	45
	15	McAleer, Mia	0	0	0	0	17		26	Nieland, Amber	0	0	0	0	9
	17	Bruckman, Maggie	1	1	0	0	21		29	McKinnie, Alison	0	0	0	0	34
	18	Womack, Hayley	0	0	0	0	43			Totals	0	0	0	0	990
	19	Moore, Danielle	0	0	0	0	11								
	21	Schmidt, Adalie	0	0	0	0	17								
	27	Kucera, Theresa	0	0	0	0	15	#_		keepers		nutes	-		<u>Saves</u>
		Totals	22	9	2	1	990	30		el, Nicole		90:00		2	7
									Total	ls				2	7

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
32	Jobe, Maddie	90:00	0	0
	Totals		0	0

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Iowa State	13	9	22
UNI	0	0	0
Saves By Period			
Iowa State	0	0	0
UNI	4	3	7

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Iowa State	5	2	7
UNI	0	0	0
Fouls By Period			
Iowa State	4	6	10
UNI	1	3	4

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
10:46	ISU	Willer, Koree	Reyes, Jessica	GOAL by ISU Willer, Koree (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Reyes, Jessica.
66:27	ISU	Camy, Kourtney		GOAL by ISU Camy, Kourtney.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

Time Te	eam	Play			
00:00 IS	SU	Jobe, Maddie at goalie for Iowa State.			
00:00 UN	NI	Postel, Nicole at goalie for UNI.			
05:26 IS	SU	Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer, SAVE Postel, Nicole.			
10:05 IS	SU	Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily, SAVE Postel, Nicole.			
10:38 IS	SU	Corner kick by ISU Goldstein, Emily [10:38].			
10:46 IS	SU	GOAL by ISU Willer, Koree (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Reyes, Jessica.			
	Iowa State 1, UNI 0				
IS	SU	*			
14:43 IS	SU	Shot by ISU Green, Erin, SAVE Postel, Nicole.			
16:02 IS	SU	Shot by ISU Willer, Koree BLOCKED.			
17:11 IS	SU	Shot by ISU Willer, Koree WIDE LEFT.			
19:25 IS	SU	Shot by ISU Roeling, Lauren HIGH.			
19:34 UN	NI	UNI substitution: Clark, Claire for Riley, Maggie.			
IS	SU	Foul on Iowa State.			
22:52 IS	SU	Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer WIDE LEFT.			
24:48 IS		Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily WIDE RIGHT.			
24:53 IS		ISU substitution: Potterveld, Susie for Green, Erin.			
24:53 UN		UNI substitution: McHugh, Sarah for Frerichs, Liz.			
25:38 UN		Offside against UNI.			
UN		Foul on UNI.			
26:49 IS		Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily HIGH.			
27:54 IS		ISU substitution: Schmidt, Adalie for Willer, Koree.			
27:54 IS		ISU substitution: Womack, Hayley for Goldstein, Emily.			
27:54 IS		ISU substitution: Morgan, Brittany for Dominguez, Jennifer.			
30:24 UN		UNI substitution: McKinnie, Alison for Fuller, Caitlyn.			
30:24 IS		ISU substitution: Kucera, Theresa for Albert, Haley.			
30:24 IS		Shot by ISU Potterveld, Susie BLOCKED.			
31:04 IS		Shot by ISU Morgan, Brittany, SAVE Postel, Nicole.			
31:46 IS		Corner kick by ISU Womack, Hayley [31:46].			
36:15 IS		Corner kick by ISU Morgan, Brittany [36:15].			
IS		Foul on Iowa State. Foul on Iowa State.			
40:48 IS		ISU substitution: Ott, Madi for Roeling, Lauren.			
41:07 IS		Shot by ISU Skitt, Meredith WIDE RIGHT.			
43:05 IS		Corner kick by ISU Willer, Koree [43:05].			
43:44 IS		Corner kick by ISU Willer, Koree [43:44].			
IS		Foul on Iowa State.			
45:00 0		End of period [45:00].			
45:00 0		Start of 2nd period [45:00].			
.5.55		For ISU: #2 Willer, Koree, #8 Green, Erin, #9 Camy, Kourtney, #10 Goldstein, Emily, #11 Roeling, Lauren, #13			
4F.00 TC		Reyes, Jessica, #14 Skitt, Meredith, #16 Dominguez, Jennifer, #23 Williamson, Alyssa, #32 Jobe, Maddie, #33 Albert,			
45:00 IS		Haley.			
45:00 UN	NI	For UNI: #3 Welch, Maddie, #6 Gallagher, Morgan, #10 Dale, Annie, #29 McKinnie, Alison, #15 Frerichs, Liz, #16 Riley, Maggie, #22 Copley, Sam, #23 CLARK, BRADY, #24 BRANDT, MARY, #25 Witt, Katie, #30 Postel, Nicole.			
		For UNI: #3 Welch, Maddie, #6 Gallagher, Morgan, #10 Dale, Annie, #12 Fuller, Caitlyn, #15 Frerichs, Liz, #16			
45:00 UN	NI	Riley, Maggie, #22 Copley, Sam, #23 CLARK,BRADY, #24 BRANDT,MARY, #25 Witt, Katie, #30 Postel, Nicole.			
IS		Foul on Iowa State.			
IS		Foul on Iowa State.			
53:58 IS		Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer WIDE RIGHT.			
54:28 IS		Shot by ISU Skitt, Meredith HIT POST.			
IS		Foul on Iowa State.			
59:47 UN		Offside against UNI.			
64:30 IS		ISU substitution: Potterveld, Susie for Green, Erin.			
64:30 IS		ISU substitution: Womack, Hayley for Willer, Koree.			
64:43 UN		UNI substitution: McHugh, Sarah for Frerichs, Liz.			
UN		Foul on UNI.			
66:27 IS	5U	GOAL by ISU Camy, Kourtney.			
ICI	51.1	Iowa State 2, UNI 0			

ISU ,

	ISU	Foul on Iowa State.
68:56	ISU	$ISU\ substitution:\ Bruckman,\ Maggie\ for\ Skitt,\ Meredith.$
68:56	UNI	UNI substitution: BLUNT, WHITNEY for Postel, Nicole.
68:56	UNI	UNI substitution: Clark, Claire for Fuller, Caitlyn.
68:35	ISU	Shot by ISU Dominguez, Jennifer WIDE RIGHT.
70:45	UNI	UNI substitution: McKinnie, Alison for Riley, Maggie.
69:50	ISU	ISU substitution: Morgan, Brittany for Goldstein, Emily.
73:19	ISU	ISU substitution: McAleer, Mia for Dominguez, Jennifer.
73:19	ISU	ISU substitution: Ott, Madi for Roeling, Lauren.
73:27	ISU	Corner kick by ISU Reyes, Jessica [73:27].
73:51	ISU	Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily WIDE LEFT.
73:08	ISU	Shot by ISU Reyes, Jessica, SAVE Postel, Nicole.
	UNI	Foul on UNI.
79:17	ISU	ISU substitution: Moore, Danielle for Reyes, Jessica.
79:51	ISU	Shot by ISU Albert, Haley, SAVE Postel, Nicole.
81:28	UNI	UNI substitution: Nieland, Amber for CLARK, BRADY.
83:49	ISU	Shot by ISU Bruckman, Maggie, SAVE Postel, Nicole.
	UNI	Foul on UNI.
85:22	ISU	Corner kick by ISU Morgan, Brittany [85:22].
	ISU	Foul on Iowa State.
88:03	ISU	Shot by ISU Goldstein, Emily WIDE RIGHT.
	ISU	Foul on Iowa State.
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].